Polet Kup 2018
Sombor, 10/2/2018

Disciplina 9
10/02/2018 - 11:28

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
Otvoreno

1. KOLLAR, Adrian

2. BUKALOQV, Nemanja

3. TOLDI, Miklos

4. DULIC, Danilo

5. TOMPA, Bruno

6. BUKORAC, Zoran

7. REPAS, Luka

8. MERKL, Miljan

9. POPOVIC, Nikola

10. NEMET, Darko

11. BORSOS, Boris

12. GUZVICA, Marko

13. KUTUZOV, Nemanja
MASIC, Aleksa

15. RUKAVINA, Filip

16. LEZAIC, Filip

17. ZDRNJA, Matija

18. MILIC, Nemanja

19. KNAPIG, Olivér

20. DOMBOVARI, Kolos

21. JUKIC, Lovro

22. SALAJIC, Mihajlo

23. ZOMBORI, Adam

24. LAZIC, Matija

25. GAJIC, Danilo

26. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej

27. CSANYIK, Balazs

13 - 14 godina

REPAS, Luka
MERKL, Miljan
POPOVIC, Nikola
NEMET, Darko
GUZVICA, Marko
MASIC, Aleksa
RUKAVINA, Filip
LEZAIC, Filip

9. MILIC, Nemanja
10. JUKIC, Lovro
11. ZOMBORI, Adam
12. LAZIC, Matija
13. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej

N~ WNE

11 - 12 godina

DULIC, Danilo
BORSQOS, Boris
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
ZDRNJA, Matija
KNAPIG, Olivér
DOMBOVARI, Kolos
SALAJIC, Mihajlo

NoagakwbpkE

G.R.

03  Szekszardi Sportk6zpont

03 "Feniks",Sombor

00 Pvk Delfin Ada

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Orion Vinkovci

00 Pksm

04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
07 HSuvC

04  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
06 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
04 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Grdelin Split

04  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
07  Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
05  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
07 Bajai Spartacus SC

06 Bajai Spartacus SC

05 Grdelin Split

07 "Feniks",Sombor

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

09 Pksm

05 Pksm

08 Bajai Spartacus SC

04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
05 "Feniks",Sombor

05  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
04  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
04 11. APRIL Beograd

05  Grdelin Split

04  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
05 Grdelin Split

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

05 Pksm

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

07 HSuUvC

06 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
07  Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti

07 Bajai Spartacus SC

06 Bajai Spartacus SC

07  "Feniks",Sombor

Vreme Bodova

26.34 455
26.40 451
28.37 364
2953 322
2954 322
2957 321
30.13 304
30.19 302
30.70 287
30.72 286
31.68 261
31.91 255
3210 251
3210 251
3369 217
3405 210
3563 183
37.15 162
37.40 158
37.65 155
40.19 128
4026 127
4111 119
4259 107
4365 99
4387 98
4458 93
30.13 304
30.19 302
30.70 287
30.72 286
31.91 255
32.10 251
33.60 217
34.05 210
37.15 162
40.19 128
4111 119
4259 107
4387 98
2953 322
31.68 261
3210 251
3563 183
37.40 158
37.65 155
4026 127

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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